

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working benchmark - - - - - E/I					
0.400 KM Vide TMB Page - ①					
@ Rs 3805.76/KM = Rs					1522.00
② Construction of reference pillars/burges - - - - - E/I					
0.400 KM Vide TMB Page - ②					
@ Rs 1714.60/KM = Rs					686.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land - - - - - E/I					
0.08 Ha Vide TMB Page - ②					
@ Rs 47456.20/Ha = Rs					3797.00
④ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - - - E/I					
315.00 m ³ Vide TMB Page - ⑤					
131.823 m ³ Vide TMB Page - ⑤					
446.823 m ³ @ Rs 176.34/m ³ = Rs					78793.00
⑤ Granular sub base with well graded material (GSB Gr-1) - - - - - E/I					
73.875 m ³ Vide TMB Page ③					
@ Rs 2169.43/m ³ = Rs					160267.00
⑥ Water bound macadam with stone scree.					

Continuation

40 Rs 245065.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ring (w.B.M - 508-3) - - - E/1					
52.685 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (3)					
@ Rs 2838.73/m ³ Rs 149538.00					
⑦ Cement concrete pavement (M-30)					
- - - - - E/2					
213.296 m ³ Vide TMB Page - (4)					
@ Rs 6033.96/m ³ Rs 1287020.00					
⑧/⑨ RCC MIST grade Kilometer Stone					
(Pre-cast) - - - - - E/1					
1.50 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 2140.55/Each Rs 2141.00					
⑨/10 RCC MIST grade 200mm stone (Pre-cast)					
- - - - - E/1					
2.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 595.05/Each Rs 1190.00					
⑩/11 Providing & fixing of typical					
NABARD informative sign board with logo - - -					
2.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)					
@ Rs 10790.57/Each Rs 21581.00					
⑪/15 P.V. & fixing 600mm equilateral triangle - - - - - E/1					

Continuation 40-Rs 1706555.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.00 No	Vide	TMB	Page - (5)		
	@ Rs	3459.84/each	= Rs	3460.00	

(2/16) P/V & fixing 600mm circular. - - - E/I

2.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)
@ Rs 4685.51/each = Rs 9371.00

(13/17) P/V & fixing 600mm x 4500mm rectangular - - - E/I

2.00 No Vide TMB Page (5)
@ Rs 3983.56/each = Rs 7967.00

(14/18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - - - E/I

80.00 m² Vide TMB Page (6)
@ Rs 800.70/m² = Rs 64056.00

Rs 1791409.00

Add labour cess @ 1% = Rs 17914.00

Add GST @ 12% = Rs 214969.00

Rs 2024292.00

Less (-) 10% below as per

agreement = (-) Rs 202429.00

Rs 1821863.00

[Signature]
03.09.2020
S.F.

[Signature]
S.F.

DAO
C&P

Continuation

[Signature]
30/9/2020